

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.No.2454 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.06.2026	<u>NNR,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents reported that the H.M.O.P.No.69 of 2013 was dismissed by the learned Principal Senior Civil Judge, Mahabubnagar. At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, to ascertain whether H.M.O.P. No.69 of 2013 was dismissed on merits, list on 19.06.2026 under the same caption. NNR,J ADT	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE